
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 111AM STEM 1AM STEM AM 
Route: BB 111AM STEM 1AM Start Time: 06:59 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B111 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 40:41 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: STEM Middle Academy Distance: 9.58 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:59 am START Bowles Pk@Prentice St 4   
7:01 am STOP Page Bl@Prentice St 1   
7:02 am STOP Page Bl @ Monrovia St 1   
7:04 am STOP St James Bl@ElPaso St 7   
7:08 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 6   
7:11 am STOP Carew St @ Eddy St 3   
7:13 am STOP Carew St @ Newbury St 2   
7:14 am STOP Newbury St @ David St 7   
7:19 am STOP Littleton St @ Freeman Terr 6   
7:22 am STOP Liberty St @ Phoenix St 2   
7:23 am STOP Armory St @ BOLAND SCHOOL 3   
7:24 am STOP Armory St @ Wait St 7   
7:27 am END Armory St @ Beauchamp St 3   
7:40 am DEST STEM Middle Academy  52 

==============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 112AM STEM 2AM  STEM AM 
Route: BB 112AM STEM 2AM  Start Time: 06:48 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B112 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 51:53 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: STEM Middle Academy Distance: 13.21 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:48 am START Mill St@Knox St 3   
6:49 am STOP Dickinson St@Euclid Ave 4   
6:51 am STOP Dickinson St @ Oakland St 6   
6:54 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 7   
6:57 am STOP White St @Eleanor Rd 3   
6:59 am STOP Dwight Rd@Fenimore Bl 2   
7:02 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 1   
7:04 am STOP Dickinson St @ Fountain St 1   
7:10 am STOP Chase Ave@Fort Pleasant Ave 4   
7:11 am STOP Leete St @ Longview St 2   
7:15 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 1   
7:19 am STOP Main St @ Adams St 4   
7:22 am STOP Worthington St @ Dwight St 2   
7:24 am STOP Liberty St @ Cass St 6   
7:26 am STOP Liberty St @ Nursery St 4   
7:29 am STOP Worthington St @ Federal St 1   
7:32 am END State St@School St 1   
7:40 am DEST STEM Middle Academy  52 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 113AM STEM 3AM  STEM AM 
Route: BB 113AM STEM 3AM  Start Time: 06:52 am Total Riders: 38 
Bus: B113 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 38 
Driver: Total Time: 47:23 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: STEM Middle Academy Distance: 13.66 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:52 am START Hancock St@Florence St 1   
6:55 am STOP White St @ Orange St 6   
6:58 am STOP Allen St @ Wayne St 7   
7:02 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Eloise St 1   
7:04 am STOP Allen St @ Manor Ct 2   
7:06 am STOP Allen St @ Talmadge Dr 2   
7:08 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 4   
7:10 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 2   
7:19 am STOP 1598/1599 Plumtree Rd 2   
7:22 am STOP Macomber Ave @ Wilbraham Rd 2   
7:28 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 5   
7:33 am END Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 4   
7:40 am DEST STEM Middle Academy  38 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024  Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB114 AM STEM 4AM  STEM AM 
Route: BB114 AM STEM 4AM  Start Time: 06:43 am Total Riders: 32 
Bus: B114 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 32 
Driver: Total Time: 56:49 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: STEM Middle Academy Distance: 15.93 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:43 am START Berkshire Ave@Denesley Rd 2   
6:44 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Dutton St 2   
6:46 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 1   
6:47 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Pemaquid St 2   
6:54 am STOP Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 1   
6:56 am STOP Oak St IO @ Hampshire St 1   
6:57 am STOP Worcester St @ Oak St IO 3   
6:59 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 4   
7:01 am STOP Parker St@Kopernik St 3   
7:07 am STOP Boston Rd @ Tavistock St 1   
7:10 am STOP Boston Rd @ Harvey St 2   
7:12 am STOP Fargo St@Arnold Ave 1   
7:15 am STOP Boston Rd @ Lloyd Ave 1   
7:17 am STOP Boston Rd @ Wrentham Rd 2   
7:20 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Castlegate Dr 3   
7:26 am STOP Parkerview St @ PARKER ST 2   
7:29 am END N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 1   
7:40 am DEST STEM Middle Academy  32 

=============================================================================================== 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 115AM STEM 5AM STEM AM 
Route: BB 115AM STEM 5AM Start Time: 07:19 am Total Riders: 19 
Bus: B115 End Time: 07:40 am Max Load: 19 
Driver: Total Time: 20:57 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: STEM Middle Academy Distance: 5.84 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:19 am START Plainfield St@Rowland St 5   
7:20 am STOP Plainfield St @ Washburn St 3   
7:23 am STOP Main St @ E Hooker St 3   
7:25 am STOP Chestnut St @ Pratt St 4   
7:28 am END Prospect St @Narragansett St 4   
7:40 am DEST STEM Middle Academy  19 

==============================================================================================  


